
ANTONITO

LA JARA

MANASSAROMEO

SANFORD

La Jara
Reservoir

Cove Lake
Reservoir

Platoro
Reservoir

High
Water
Line

285

136

371

15

368

142

17

X

R

U

P

G.5

L

Aa.5

M

24 3a

10
3

13.7

M

G.8

Y

2 50
d

250k

13
.7

Fc2

18

2n
d A

v3rd
 Av

F. 8

4th
 Av

17
.5

Fir St

T.4
T.3

F

13
.3

D

73
1

9

2

18
.1

E.5

27.8

X.5

F

7.5

25
9

23.2

10

D.75

Dd

11 8b

North St

15

15
.4

South St

15
.2

W.5

7

F.5

10
.6

15

N

M.5

J

Cc

240

101

18

8

Berthelson St

T.5

20
Te

nth
 St

Bb

11

Nyssa St

J

N

Peterson St

15

H

K

S

W.5

H.5

Cc

X

24

T

22Y.5

11

S

11

W.6

12
. 3

Z

U

V

9

19

M

Dd.5

15
.5

D.5

243

25 0a

21
.2

E.5

20

19
.5

20

Bb

Z

18

S

11

12

10

V

F.5
G

12

19

Cc.250

Cc.750

U

19

14

17

118c 118

Pu
nc

he
 Va

lle
y

247

E.5

10

Y

Y.7

Y.2

2 60

25
0f

25 0j

Po
pla

r S
t

Kalmia St

Lilac St
Maple St

Eig
hth

 St

Cedar St

13

W.1

F.5

B.7

8

8.1

W.5

W.7

Birch St

Nin
th 

St

Juniper St

Driftwood St

Ar5

T.7

A

717

4

11. 4

38
0a

23

L

17 17
.3

K.5

Elm St

10 5

A.8

Ar6

Th
ird

 S
t

8.8

5.5

3.8

S.5

250
b

11
5

B . 4

Se
co

nd
 S

t

Eig
hth

 St
Se

ve
nth

 S
t

Morgan St

X

23

14

C.9

Ar7

103
a

20
.5

18
.5

9

240

E.7

Y.4

17

18

Se
co

nd
 S

t

21

249a

19

24 9

11

E

11 6

15

1 3
.4

N

3.7

18

1 1 8
a

2

16

Jack St

18

10
5a

Z

Ar
2

252

24

Ar1

21

E

Dotson St

Bb

H

3

U

18
.5

4

17

14

27

U.5

Ee

11

5.5

Aa

9

Y

11
.5

U

12

3.8

380b

P.1

114

27.1

19
.5

103

13
.5

Fif
th 

St

5

248

L

9.3

Aa

F.2

7.2

247

100

253

19

1 00a

251

232b

108

6

271

332

254

24
5

232a

438

2nd St

W

10th Av

Br
oa

dw
ay

Fro
nt 

St

Fif
th 

St

Pin
e S

t

8

12th Av

8.3

21

Sta
te 

St

9th Av

Aa

16

Nin
th 

St

Y

G

13

Cc

T

Dd

19

18

12.5

105°45'0"W106°0'0"W106°15'0"W106°30'0"W

37°30'0"N

37°15'0"N

37°0'0"N

Produced 9/14/2022

0 2 4 Miles

CDOT does not guarantee the accuracy of any information
presented, is not liable in any respect for any errors, or
omissions and is not responsible for determining fitness for
use in this map. Source of landowner data is COMaP v9.
This map does not imply permission of public access.
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